2024-2025 TMA Dues - APPROVED

Listed Monitoring Member Associate Member
Up to S5 Million $2,650 Up to S5 Million $2,400
$5 to 10 Million $3,498 S5 to 10 Million $3,264
$10 to 15 Million $4,617 $10 to 15 Million $4,439
$15 to 30 Million $6,095 $15 to 30 Million $6,037
$30 to 60 Million $8,045 $30 to 60 Million $8,210
$60 to 100 Million $10,620 $60 to 100 Million $11,166
$100 to 200 Million $14,018 $100 to 200 Million $15,186
$200 to 400 Million $18,504 $200 to 400 Million $20,653
$400 to 700 Million $24,425 $400 to 700 Million $28,088
$700 Million Plus $32,241 $700 Million Plus $38,200
Non-Listed Monitoring Member Security Technology Services Provider Member
Up to S5 Million $2,100 Up to S5 Million $1,250
S5 to 10 Million $2,772 S5 to 10 Million $1,700
$10 to 15 Million $3,659 $10 to 15 Million $2,312
$15 to 30 Million $4,830 $15 to 30 Million $3,144
$30 to 60 Million $6,376 $30 to 60 Million $4,276
S60 to 100 Million $8,416 S60 to 100 Million S5,816
$100 to 200 Million $11,109 $100 to 200 Million $7,909
$200 to 400 Million $14,663 $200 to 400 Million $10,757
$400 to 700 Million $19,356 S400 to 700 Million $14,629
$700 Million Plus $25,550 $700 Million Plus $19,896
GSOC Monitoring Member Consultant Member

Flat Rate $530
1-500 locations $668
501-1,000 locations $1,003
1,001 to 3,000 locations $1,337
3,001+ locations $2,173

International Monitoring Member

Flat Rate $1,273







